Colorful Window Color Design

Instructions No. 3525
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 2 Hours
Discover creative painting with Window Color! This paint is painted on film to create decorative pictures.

Once dry, it can be easily removed and positioned - ideal for colorful designs on windows, mirrors, glass and
tiles.

F s R . _
I u!;--h... -
Use either transparent sleeves or pinwheel foil as a painting surface in front of you. Transparent sleeves are
practical foil backgrounds from which your picture can be easily removed after drying Window Color Can be

easily removed and repositioned again and again. Pinwheel foils are sturdy foils to which you can adhere the
motif. They can be cut and punched - ideal for tags.

Window Color on transparent sleeves:

Print out our free templates. Slide each one into a transparent film. Draw the contours with VBS Window
Color Qutline and leave to dry. You can then color in your motifs with any Window Color Colors you like. After
24 hours Time to dry: you can carefully remove your motifs from the film and stick them to windows, mirrors,
tiles or other smooth surfaces. If you want to change the motifs, remove them and stick them back ¢nto a
transparent sleeve. This way you can use them again and again.



Window Color on pinwheel foil:

Place the template under the pinwheel foil. Trace the contours with VBS Window Color and leave to dry. You
can then color in your motifs with any Window Color Colors you like. Leave them to dry for approx. 24 hours.
You can then cut out your motifs from the foil. Make a small hole in them, attach a ribbon and you're ready
to hang them up. We hung them on the branch with eyelets and added a pine pick.

Tip: If air bubbles form during application, they can be removed with a bamboo skewer.




Use these instructions for your own creative ideas, or paint together with children, they will love the colors
too Window Color Love the colors too.

Order your favorite colors of the VBS Window Color and discover more creative materials for your hobby in
our online store .

Must Have



VBS Window Color contour, 20 ml, Black
©1,95€ (11-9709

ltem details

Quantity: w + AgadrIO &

WINDOW

=
Fir latie Fiachéd

VBS Window Color, Blue

s |

©1,95€ (11-97909

ltem details

Quantity: == E + A((;jadr’to &y

Arficle information:



https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-window-color-contour-20-ml-a358201/?vcode=275+35
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-window-color-contour-20-ml-a358201/?vcode=275+35
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-window-color-contour-20-ml-a358204/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-window-color-a358159/?vcode=275+25
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-window-color-a358159/?vcode=275+25
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-window-color-a358171/

Article number

133050

21904

27535

27522

27530

27533

591201

27527

27537

27536

27526

27525

27524

27529

27531

590259

76666102

440851

Article name

VBS Hole puncher

VBS Scissors "Soft-Grip", set of 2

VBS Window Color contour, 20 miBlack
VBS Window ColorBrown

VBS Window ColorGreen

VBS Window ColorRed

Transparent pockets "Window Color", 100 pieces

VBS Window ColorPurple

VBS Window Color contour, 20 mIWhite
VBS Window Color contour, 20 mlGold

VBS Window ColorOrange

VBS Window ColorBlue

VBS Window ColorYellow

VBS Window ColorMagenta

VBS Window ColorLight green

Pinwheel / Mobilé foil, DIN A4

VBS Tealight jar "Bowl", @ 10,5 cm, 2 pieces

Acrylic ball, @ 10 cm

Qty



