

Colorful Window Color Design

Instructions No. 3525

Difficulty: Beginner 🍷🍷🍷🍷

Working time: 2 Hours

Discover creative painting with Window Color! This paint is painted on film to create decorative pictures. Once dry, it can be easily removed and positioned - ideal for colorful designs on windows, mirrors, glass and tiles.



Use either transparent sleeves or pinwheel foil as a painting surface in front of you. Transparent sleeves are practical foil backgrounds from which your picture can be easily removed after drying Window Color Can be easily removed and repositioned again and again. Pinwheel foils are sturdy foils to which you can adhere the motif. They can be cut and punched - ideal for tags.

Window Color on transparent sleeves:

Print out our free templates. Slide each one into a transparent film. Draw the contours with VBS Window Color Outline and leave to dry. You can then color in your motifs with any Window Color Colors you like. After 24 hours Time to dry: you can carefully remove your motifs from the film and stick them to windows, mirrors, tiles or other

smooth surfaces. If you want to change the motifs, remove them and stick them back onto a transparent sleeve. This way you can use them again and again.

Window Color on pinwheel foil:

Place the template under the pinwheel foil. Trace the contours with VBS Window Color and leave to dry. You can then color in your motifs with any Window Color Colors you like. Leave them to dry for approx. 24 hours. You can then cut out your motifs from the foil. Make a small hole in them, attach a ribbon and you're ready to hang them up. We hung them on the branch with eyelets and added a pine pick.

Tip: If air bubbles form during application, they can be removed with a bamboo skewer.





Use these instructions for your own creative ideas, or paint together with children, they will love the colors too
Window Color Love the colors too.

Order your favorite colors of the VBS Window Color and discover more creative materials for your hobby in our
online store .

Must Have



VBS Window Color contour, 20 ml, Black

● **1,95 €** (1 l = 97,50 €)

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to cart 

VBS Window Color, Blue

● **1,95 €** (1 l = 97,50 €)

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to cart 

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
133050	VBS Hole puncher	1
21904	VBS Scissors "Soft-Grip", set of 2	1
27535	VBS Window Color contour, 20 mlBlack	1
27522	VBS Window ColorBrown	1
27530	VBS Window ColorGreen	1
27533	VBS Window ColorRed	1
591201	Transparent pockets "Window Color", 100 pieces	1
27527	VBS Window ColorPurple	1
27537	VBS Window Color contour, 20 mlWhite	1
27536	VBS Window Color contour, 20 mlGold	1
27526	VBS Window ColorOrange	1
27525	VBS Window ColorBlue	1
27524	VBS Window ColorYellow	1
27529	VBS Window ColorMagenta	1
27531	VBS Window ColorLight green	1
590259	Pinwheel / Mobilé foil, DIN A4	1
76666102	VBS Tealight jar "Bowl", Ø 10,5 cm, 2 pieces	1
440851	Acrylic ball, Ø 10 cm	1